
Dueodde ma 20-06-2016 23:25
Split resultater Side 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 1  (16)  5.5 km  0 Hm   20 K
 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(72)  7(52)  8(37)  9(39)  10(41)  11(42)  12(38)  13(67)  14(40)

 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(100)  M

 1  10  Emma Klingenberg  48:56  1:38  3:27  9:49  10:37  11:43  14:47  17:22  18:03  20:27  27:50  33:23  34:39  36:40  37:49

 Assens-Civ  1:38  1:49  6:22  0:48  1:06  3:04  2:35  0:41  2:24  7:23  5:33  1:16  2:01  1:09

 41:15  42:21  45:04  45:55  47:51  48:40  48:56
 3:26  1:06  2:43  0:51  1:56  0:49  0:16

 2  12  Robin Rovina  51:41  1:30  3:21  7:01  8:13  9:18  13:01  16:47  17:30  18:49  23:13  29:13  30:45  32:46  33:57
 S  1:30  1:51  3:40  1:12  1:05  3:43  3:46  0:43  1:19  4:24  6:00  1:32  2:01  1:11

 38:10  39:12  45:14  46:06  50:31  51:26  51:41

 4:13  1:02  6:02  0:52  4:25  0:55  0:15

 3  13  Thomas Josarp  54:40  1:30  3:41  11:21  12:17  13:22  17:10  19:59  20:34  21:42  26:04  31:38  33:42  35:44  37:00

 S  1:30  2:11  7:40  0:56  1:05  3:48  2:49  0:35  1:08  4:22  5:34  2:04  2:02  1:16

 43:13  44:03  48:20  49:12  53:35  54:22  54:40

 6:13  0:50  4:17  0:52  4:23  0:47  0:18
 4  1  Erik Olsen  57:54  1:30  3:42  7:45  10:26  12:08  15:18  18:09  19:00  20:32  25:50  34:07  36:54  39:03  44:26

 NSJÆ  1:30  2:12  4:03  2:41  1:42  3:10  2:51  0:51  1:32  5:18  8:17  2:47  2:09  5:23
 48:05  48:54  52:41  53:31  55:38  57:39  57:54

 3:39  0:49  3:47  0:50  2:07  2:01  0:15

 5  5  Peter Augustinus  1:02:56  1:49  3:38  7:49  8:59  10:56  14:13  18:43  19:33  20:48  24:32  31:04  32:55  35:08  36:32

 Kbh  1:49  1:49  4:11  1:10  1:57  3:17  4:30  0:50  1:15  3:44  6:32  1:51  2:13  1:24

 41:45  42:36  50:58  51:37  1:01:26  1:02:42  1:02:56

 5:13  0:51  8:22  0:39  9:49  1:16  0:14

 6  4  Jørn Lind  1:10:14  1:45  3:57  11:26  12:33  14:10  17:39  21:49  22:36  24:09  33:52  40:17  48:24  50:17  51:37
 Kbh  1:45  2:12  7:29  1:07  1:37  3:29  4:10  0:47  1:33  9:43  6:25  8:07  1:53  1:20

 1:00:13  1:01:10  1:05:18  1:06:21  1:08:48  1:09:57  1:10:14

 8:36  0:57  4:08  1:03  2:27  1:09  0:17

 7  11  Poul B. Bjerregaard  1:13:13  1:58  4:09  13:56  15:33  18:13  22:28  25:32  26:32  28:08  37:23  44:52  48:43  50:46  52:36

 Bornholm  1:58  2:11  9:47  1:37  2:40  4:15  3:04  1:00  1:36  9:15  7:29  3:51  2:03  1:50

 56:47  57:42  1:06:47  1:07:45  1:12:01  1:12:56  1:13:13

 4:11  0:55  9:05  0:58  4:16  0:55  0:17
 8  2  Jacob Spange Mortensen  1:18:43  1:58  5:02  10:23  12:00  18:59  23:25  32:57  34:51  39:29  43:53  52:47  57:56  1:00:17  1:02:09

 Kbh  1:58  3:04  5:21  1:37  6:59  4:26  9:32  1:54  4:38  4:24  8:54  5:09  2:21  1:52

 1:07:23  1:08:57  1:13:04  1:14:06  1:17:27  1:18:24  1:18:43

 5:14  1:34  4:07  1:02  3:21  0:57  0:19

 9  7  Laura Bøgh  1:19:59  2:00  5:15  14:56  16:35  17:59  23:08  27:03  29:46  31:26  36:47  48:50  52:49  56:08  57:34

 Odense-Civ  2:00  3:15  9:41  1:39  1:24  5:09  3:55  2:43  1:40  5:21  12:03  3:59  3:19  1:26

 1:03:24  1:04:39  1:09:19  1:10:58  1:18:20  1:19:42  1:19:59

 5:50  1:15  4:40  1:39  7:22  1:22  0:17
 10  6  Jacob Furu  1:21:32  2:01  4:39  12:41  13:27  15:12  19:10  23:33  24:31  26:04  33:21  40:12  42:24  46:21  47:45

 Kbh  2:01  2:38  8:02  0:46  1:45  3:58  4:23  0:58  1:33  7:17  6:51  2:12  3:57  1:24

 1:03:21  1:04:41  1:16:07  1:17:22  1:20:21  1:21:12  1:21:32

 15:36  1:20  11:26  1:15  2:59  0:51  0:20

 11  9  Søren Klingenberg  1:22:40  2:13  4:58  11:12  13:10  14:51  27:30  31:44  32:41  34:30  42:20  56:59  59:47  1:02:16  1:04:37
 Assens  2:13  2:45  6:14  1:58  1:41  12:39  4:14  0:57  1:49  7:50  14:39  2:48  2:29  2:21

 1:11:15  1:12:30  1:16:41  1:18:02  1:20:56  1:22:22  1:22:40

 6:38  1:15  4:11  1:21  2:54  1:26  0:18
 12  8  Egon Sloth  1:23:17  2:01  5:11  12:39  13:37  15:58  20:17  25:22  26:43  34:46  43:10  51:49  54:33  1:00:10  1:03:02

 Ålborg  2:01  3:10  7:28  0:58  2:21  4:19  5:05  1:21  8:03  8:24  8:39  2:44  5:37  2:52

 1:08:09  1:09:09  1:17:16  1:18:09  1:21:47  1:22:57  1:23:17

 5:07  1:00  8:07  0:53  3:38  1:10  0:20

 13  18  Finn Grønnegaard  1:36:27  2:29  7:34  17:12  19:24  25:32  30:44  36:01  37:48  40:30  45:32  54:47  1:00:31  1:04:04  1:05:38
 Bornholm-Civ  2:29  5:05  9:38  2:12  6:08  5:12  5:17  1:47  2:42  5:02  9:15  5:44  3:33  1:34

 1:11:54  1:17:28  1:29:57  1:31:03  1:34:16  1:36:01  1:36:27

 6:16  5:34  12:29  1:06  3:13  1:45  0:26

 3  Søren Bloch  Fejlkl.  11:12  15:27  25:41  26:53  28:39  32:48  -----  38:07  39:44  44:18  59:43  1:02:43  1:08:53  1:10:33

 Kbh  11:12  4:15  10:14  1:12  1:46  4:09  5:19  1:37  4:34  15:25  3:00  6:10  1:40

 1:34:34  1:35:48  1:39:57  1:41:16  1:44:13  1:45:32  1:45:48

 24:01  1:14  4:09  1:19  2:57  1:19  0:16

 14  Jesper Holst Ginnerup  Fejlkl.  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Århus

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 17  Gunnar Pedersen  Fejlkl.  2:47  6:45  15:32  21:01  25:54  -----  37:20  38:43  42:28  49:47  1:07:09  1:11:03  1:15:54  -----

 Bornholm-Civ  2:47  3:58  8:47  5:29  4:53  11:26  1:23  3:45  7:19  17:22  3:54  4:51

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:19:41  1:20:18  31:07

 3:47  0:37  *36

 2  (23)  4.5 km  0 Hm   14 K
 1(49)  2(50)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(72)  7(37)  8(39)  9(41)  10(53)  11(43)  12(51)  13(47)  14(100)

 M

 1  35  Urban Arnesson  41:48  1:25  3:55  8:11  9:23  11:05  14:59  18:59  20:29  24:25  29:39  35:16  36:07  39:42  41:29
 S  1:25  2:30  4:16  1:12  1:42  3:54  4:00  1:30  3:56  5:14  5:37  0:51  3:35  1:47

 41:48
 0:19

 2  29  Peter Wihan  47:27  1:34  4:07  10:22  11:20  13:37  17:31  20:32  22:03  25:21  31:20  37:31  42:38  45:45  47:11

 SSJÆ  1:34  2:33  6:15  0:58  2:17  3:54  3:01  1:31  3:18  5:59  6:11  5:07  3:07  1:26

 47:27

 0:16
 3  37  Pernille Nilsson  48:14  1:41  4:19  11:12  12:15  14:17  17:56  21:26  22:53  26:42  32:16  38:03  42:48  46:07  47:54

 S  1:41  2:38  6:53  1:03  2:02  3:39  3:30  1:27  3:49  5:34  5:47  4:45  3:19  1:47
 48:14

 0:20

 4  38  Lina Berglund  48:31  1:52  4:54  9:14  10:34  12:14  16:21  20:20  21:52  25:56  33:15  42:43  44:00  47:04  48:11

 S  1:52  3:02  4:20  1:20  1:40  4:07  3:59  1:32  4:04  7:19  9:28  1:17  3:04  1:07

 48:31

 0:20
 5  43  Bent Christiansen  50:03  1:26  4:13  8:44  11:08  12:51  18:04  23:20  25:01  29:42  37:27  44:53  45:47  48:31  49:42

 Bornholm-Civ  1:26  2:47  4:31  2:24  1:43  5:13  5:16  1:41  4:41  7:45  7:26  0:54  2:44  1:11
 50:03

 0:21



Dueodde ma 20-06-2016 23:25
Split resultater Side 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 2  (23)  4.5 km  0 Hm   14 K  (skrifttyper)

 1(49)  2(50)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(72)  7(37)  8(39)  9(41)  10(53)  11(43)  12(51)  13(47)  14(100)

 M

 6  26  Lone Olesen  52:12  2:22  5:33  13:25  14:31  16:55  20:58  25:41  27:24  32:07  38:36  45:56  46:46  50:29  51:57
 Odense-Civ  2:22  3:11  7:52  1:06  2:24  4:03  4:43  1:43  4:43  6:29  7:20  0:50  3:43  1:28

 52:12
 0:15

 7  34  Stefan Aronsson  54:02  2:35  5:25  15:05  16:00  18:37  22:32  27:35  29:01  34:01  39:53  47:52  48:23  51:40  53:42

 S  2:35  2:50  9:40  0:55  2:37  3:55  5:03  1:26  5:00  5:52  7:59  0:31  3:17  2:02

 54:02

 0:20
 8  30  Kurt Petersen  54:18  2:38  6:34  14:31  15:40  18:02  21:55  27:03  28:37  33:12  39:36  46:55  47:47  51:33  54:00

 Assens  2:38  3:56  7:57  1:09  2:22  3:53  5:08  1:34  4:35  6:24  7:19  0:52  3:46  2:27
 54:18

 0:18

 9  20  Peder Stephansen  56:18  1:55  6:04  15:24  16:31  18:38  22:48  26:53  28:51  34:45  43:10  51:05  51:57  54:25  56:00

 Esbjerg  1:55  4:09  9:20  1:07  2:07  4:10  4:05  1:58  5:54  8:25  7:55  0:52  2:28  1:35

 56:18

 0:18
 10  33  Kent Birk  58:51  1:38  5:19  12:44  14:19  15:59  20:31  27:16  29:05  33:23  46:40  52:31  53:24  56:55  58:35

 Horsens  1:38  3:41  7:25  1:35  1:40  4:32  6:45  1:49  4:18  13:17  5:51  0:53  3:31  1:40
 58:51

 0:16

 11  39  Thomas Jensen  1:06:07  2:28  6:48  18:29  19:40  21:50  26:31  33:23  35:14  39:29  52:39  58:50  59:47  1:04:22  1:05:45

 Århus  2:28  4:20  11:41  1:11  2:10  4:41  6:52  1:51  4:15  13:10  6:11  0:57  4:35  1:23

 1:06:07  1:53

 0:22  *31
 12  19  Erik Lindholdt  1:13:57  2:21  8:56  21:06  22:25  25:29  31:10  35:45  37:51  43:57  50:55  1:01:55  1:08:34  1:12:12  1:13:36

 Esbjerg  2:21  6:35  12:10  1:19  3:04  5:41  4:35  2:06  6:06  6:58  11:00  6:39  3:38  1:24

 1:13:57

 0:21

 13  31  Ethna Cavanagh  1:18:11  2:55  7:10  15:26  17:11  23:52  28:47  41:59  44:03  50:19  58:17  1:11:23  1:12:48  1:16:04  1:17:41

 Assens-Civ  2:55  4:15  8:16  1:45  6:41  4:55  13:12  2:04  6:16  7:58  13:06  1:25  3:16  1:37

 1:18:11

 0:30
 14  32  Esben Blicher  1:24:47  2:48  8:41  20:33  21:50  29:29  34:23  40:56  42:35  47:14  54:51  1:01:23  1:17:17  1:23:11  1:24:24

 Fredercia  2:48  5:53  11:52  1:17  7:39  4:54  6:33  1:39  4:39  7:37  6:32  15:54  5:54  1:13

 1:24:47

 0:23

 15  23  Torben Olesen  1:38:03  3:41  10:55  24:46  26:03  34:58  44:46  50:30  52:26  1:02:26  1:20:51  1:29:01  1:30:02  1:36:20  1:37:39

 Randers  3:41  7:14  13:51  1:17  8:55  9:48  5:44  1:56  10:00  18:25  8:10  1:01  6:18  1:19

 1:38:03

 0:24
 16  22  Camilla Rath Nielsen  1:44:59  3:14  7:54  37:51  39:17  41:00  45:36  54:44  56:23  1:03:29  1:23:04  1:36:55  1:38:09  1:43:43  1:44:41

 NSJÆ  3:14  4:40  29:57  1:26  1:43  4:36  9:08  1:39  7:06  19:35  13:51  1:14  5:34  0:58

 1:44:59

 0:18

 17  41  Henrik A. Jensen  1:49:50  4:39  8:40  29:31  32:30  44:26  59:19  1:05:32  1:08:13  1:19:36  1:30:51  1:38:33  1:43:19  1:48:00  1:49:32
 Vestegnen  4:39  4:01  20:51  2:59  11:56  14:53  6:13  2:41  11:23  11:15  7:42  4:46  4:41  1:32

 1:49:50

 0:18
 18  24  Jan Gulyas  2:13:26  8:55  13:55  27:11  28:32  33:45  39:47  51:02  53:30  1:05:17  1:52:25  2:01:52  2:03:30  2:10:51  2:13:08

 Randers  8:55  5:00  13:16  1:21  5:13  6:02  11:15  2:28  11:47  47:08  9:27  1:38  7:21  2:17

 2:13:26

 0:18

 25  Arne Mikkelsen  Fejlkl.  1:58  5:32  18:41  19:45  21:47  29:01  -----  44:00  48:33  58:26  1:05:13  1:06:24  1:10:44  1:11:47
 Grenå  1:58  3:34  13:09  1:04  2:02  7:14  14:59  4:33  9:53  6:47  1:11  4:20  1:03

 1:12:08  40:30

 0:21  *52
 27  Hans Pedersen  Fejlkl.  1:55  5:18  23:50  26:01  29:08  37:58  45:14  47:20  53:11  -----  -----  -----  1:06:01  1:07:38

 Ålborg  1:55  3:23  18:32  2:11  3:07  8:50  7:16  2:06  5:51  12:50  1:37

 1:08:04

 0:26

 28  Gorm Jespersen  Fejlkl.  2:11  6:37  15:23  17:05  18:49  26:11  36:06  38:06  42:48  51:09  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Ålborg  2:11  4:26  8:46  1:42  1:44  7:22  9:55  2:00  4:42  8:21

 40  Jacob Lauridsen  Fejlkl.  13:34  17:19  26:39  27:32  53:12  1:01:50  1:15:19  1:28:45  1:35:42  1:56:56  2:09:40  -----  -----  -----

 Vestegnen  13:34  3:45  9:20  0:53  25:40  8:38  13:29  13:26  6:57  21:14  12:44

 42  Thor Kofod  Fejlkl.  2:47  8:49  28:50  30:32  34:07  44:14  52:00  54:37  1:17:29  -----  -----  -----  1:54:43  2:06:51
 Bornholm-Civ  2:47  6:02  20:01  1:42  3:35  10:07  7:46  2:37  22:52  37:14  12:08

 2:07:13
 0:22

 3  (24)  3.5 km  0 Hm   12 K
 1(31)  2(50)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(54)  8(55)  9(41)  10(53)  11(47)  12(100)  M

 1  60  Roland Svensson  33:40  1:55  4:40  10:13  11:18  13:46  16:49  19:26  20:55  22:33  27:29  31:21  33:23  33:40
 S  1:55  2:45  5:33  1:05  2:28  3:03  2:37  1:29  1:38  4:56  3:52  2:02  0:17

 2  62  Åsa Josarp  38:52  2:04  4:26  9:09  11:07  12:04  19:04  21:49  23:46  25:38  31:39  36:34  38:31  38:52

 S  2:04  2:22  4:43  1:58  0:57  7:00  2:45  1:57  1:52  6:01  4:55  1:57  0:21
 3  64  Rasmus Thrane Hansen  40:05  2:39  5:47  13:10  14:23  15:37  19:46  23:10  25:10  27:18  34:56  38:56  39:48  40:05

 Assens-Civ  2:39  3:08  7:23  1:13  1:14  4:09  3:24  2:00  2:08  7:38  4:00  0:52  0:17
 4  48  Hans Hvalsøe  40:14  2:16  5:33  11:49  13:39  15:29  19:43  22:40  24:45  26:29  34:07  37:39  39:57  40:14

 Odense  2:16  3:17  6:16  1:50  1:50  4:14  2:57  2:05  1:44  7:38  3:32  2:18  0:17

 5  47  Gert Kristensen  40:19  2:02  7:11  12:25  13:36  15:31  19:31  22:47  25:13  27:27  34:11  38:36  39:58  40:19

 Randers  2:02  5:09  5:14  1:11  1:55  4:00  3:16  2:26  2:14  6:44  4:25  1:22  0:21

 6  44  Peter Sørensen  40:37  1:52  9:41  16:04  16:57  19:09  22:53  25:44  27:38  29:19  35:48  39:15  40:22  40:37

 Kbh  1:52  7:49  6:23  0:53  2:12  3:44  2:51  1:54  1:41  6:29  3:27  1:07  0:15



Dueodde ma 20-06-2016 23:25
Split resultater Side 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 3  (24)  3.5 km  0 Hm   12 K  (skrifttyper)

 1(31)  2(50)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(54)  8(55)  9(41)  10(53)  11(47)  12(100)  M

 7  54  Paw Hickmann  41:47  2:51  5:20  15:34  16:22  20:29  25:27  27:52  29:29  31:18  36:35  40:27  41:27  41:47
 Odense  2:51  2:29  10:14  0:48  4:07  4:58  2:25  1:37  1:49  5:17  3:52  1:00  0:20

 8  51  Erik Damgaard  42:13  2:16  5:54  10:49  12:48  17:36  21:33  24:33  26:39  28:25  36:02  39:49  41:55  42:13
 Odense-Civ  2:16  3:38  4:55  1:59  4:48  3:57  3:00  2:06  1:46  7:37  3:47  2:06  0:18

 9  61  Gunilla Larsson  46:20  2:18  6:02  13:22  15:05  16:41  20:53  24:37  26:21  28:58  39:23  44:31  46:01  46:20

 S  2:18  3:44  7:20  1:43  1:36  4:12  3:44  1:44  2:37  10:25  5:08  1:30  0:19

 10  45  Rita Breum  48:06  2:13  7:15  14:46  15:58  18:22  22:00  25:21  27:11  28:56  39:36  46:33  47:48  48:06

 Kbh  2:13  5:02  7:31  1:12  2:24  3:38  3:21  1:50  1:45  10:40  6:57  1:15  0:18
 11  50  Gert Pedersen  48:55  1:58  4:57  16:31  17:49  19:26  23:01  26:00  29:21  31:15  42:51  46:47  48:37  48:55

 Odense-Civ  1:58  2:59  11:34  1:18  1:37  3:35  2:59  3:21  1:54  11:36  3:56  1:50  0:18
 12  52  Mogens Bøgh  49:10  2:43  6:09  15:29  16:48  18:08  22:45  26:11  29:45  31:50  42:21  47:26  48:48  49:10

 Odense-Civ  2:43  3:26  9:20  1:19  1:20  4:37  3:26  3:34  2:05  10:31  5:05  1:22  0:22

 2:15  5:38

 *49  *32

 13  49  Børge Petersen  52:14  2:37  6:45  19:29  20:44  22:46  26:29  29:22  31:14  32:58  43:37  50:30  51:54  52:14

 Odense-Civ  2:37  4:08  12:44  1:15  2:02  3:43  2:53  1:52  1:44  10:39  6:53  1:24  0:20
 14  53  Kristian Dyrehauge  53:52  2:16  17:52  26:47  28:28  32:37  37:21  39:47  41:25  43:16  48:39  52:22  53:30  53:52

 Odense  2:16  15:36  8:55  1:41  4:09  4:44  2:26  1:38  1:51  5:23  3:43  1:08  0:22
 15  63  Karsten F. M. Nielsen  55:58  2:21  5:36  12:29  14:02  18:21  22:16  25:21  27:49  30:16  46:54  53:53  55:39  55:58

 Århus  2:21  3:15  6:53  1:33  4:19  3:55  3:05  2:28  2:27  16:38  6:59  1:46  0:19

 16  59  Claus Etzerodt  56:02  3:34  7:16  18:58  20:34  23:59  28:35  31:48  34:12  38:53  49:07  53:12  55:41  56:02

 Horsens  3:34  3:42  11:42  1:36  3:25  4:36  3:13  2:24  4:41  10:14  4:05  2:29  0:21

 17  58  Ove Brix Therkildsen  58:10  3:00  7:59  15:00  21:16  24:21  29:33  33:06  35:38  40:32  50:57  56:23  -----  58:10
 Haderslev  3:00  4:59  7:01  6:16  3:05  5:12  3:33  2:32  4:54  10:25  5:26  1:47

 18  66  Kasper Storkegård  59:42  2:14  5:37  17:37  18:51  20:57  25:02  27:58  29:33  31:26  53:07  58:21  59:20  59:42
 Roskilde  2:14  3:23  12:00  1:14  2:06  4:05  2:56  1:35  1:53  21:41  5:14  0:59  0:22

 19  56  Christoffer Jacobsen  59:56  3:17  7:23  13:50  15:53  22:06  36:46  40:41  43:37  45:51  54:32  58:25  59:38  59:56

 Odense  3:17  4:06  6:27  2:03  6:13  14:40  3:55  2:56  2:14  8:41  3:53  1:13  0:18

 20  21  Anne F. Jensen  1:05:45  3:05  12:18  30:00  31:45  34:19  38:53  43:42  45:54  50:03  59:27  1:04:10  1:05:22  1:05:45

 Kbh  3:05  9:13  17:42  1:45  2:34  4:34  4:49  2:12  4:09  9:24  4:43  1:12  0:23

 6:57

 *32
 21  46  Finn Søndergaard  1:23:55  2:53  6:36  31:45  33:13  37:35  43:30  49:07  51:37  1:03:02  1:15:41  1:21:14  1:23:30  1:23:55

 Randers  2:53  3:43  25:09  1:28  4:22  5:55  5:37  2:30  11:25  12:39  5:33  2:16  0:25
 22  55  Simon Pedersen  1:25:41  2:28  14:26  23:50  28:42  35:39  40:28  44:09  46:06  48:41  1:19:23  1:24:06  1:25:16  1:25:41

 Odense  2:28  11:58  9:24  4:52  6:57  4:49  3:41  1:57  2:35  30:42  4:43  1:10  0:25

 23  65  Martin Johansen  1:30:00  2:59  6:39  19:00  20:15  22:18  41:36  46:47  48:41  51:14  1:23:39  1:28:11  1:29:41  1:30:00

 Roskilde  2:59  3:40  12:21  1:15  2:03  19:18  5:11  1:54  2:33  32:25  4:32  1:30  0:19

 57  Jens Arne Høy  Fejlkl.  2:56  6:57  15:47  17:44  33:21  39:05  43:19  45:50  48:39  -----  1:21:09  1:22:05  1:22:26
 Ålborg  2:56  4:01  8:50  1:57  15:37  5:44  4:14  2:31  2:49  32:30  0:56  0:21

 4  (18)  2.5 km  0 Hm   11 K
 1(49)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(42)  7(38)  8(67)  9(40)  10(47)  11(100)  M

 1  78  Eje Dahl  28:09  2:32  5:26  10:15  11:40  12:51  17:23  19:10  22:05  23:42  25:44  27:49  28:09
 S  2:32  2:54  4:49  1:25  1:11  4:32  1:47  2:55  1:37  2:02  2:05  0:20

 2  80  Bengt Kärrström  38:11  1:47  4:33  9:11  10:45  13:17  20:22  27:33  30:40  32:34  36:15  37:52  38:11

 S  1:47  2:46  4:38  1:34  2:32  7:05  7:11  3:07  1:54  3:41  1:37  0:19

 3  82  Göran Johansson  39:45  2:37  8:04  16:10  17:34  19:21  29:30  31:35  34:16  35:53  37:53  39:24  39:45

 S  2:37  5:27  8:06  1:24  1:47  10:09  2:05  2:41  1:37  2:00  1:31  0:21

 4  79  Ove Allansson  42:49  2:04  6:11  14:02  15:50  19:57  32:45  34:46  37:35  39:13  41:08  42:29  42:49
 S  2:04  4:07  7:51  1:48  4:07  12:48  2:01  2:49  1:38  1:55  1:21  0:20

 5  74  H.V. Jensen  44:34  2:05  8:07  19:27  20:50  22:32  29:36  31:52  34:43  36:28  42:53  44:14  44:34
 Odense-Civ  2:05  6:02  11:20  1:23  1:42  7:04  2:16  2:51  1:45  6:25  1:21  0:20

 6  68  Kristian Assenholdt  47:42  2:36  6:34  15:16  17:12  19:06  25:32  28:17  33:49  35:43  45:26  47:21  47:42

 Esbjerg  2:36  3:58  8:42  1:56  1:54  6:26  2:45  5:32  1:54  9:43  1:55  0:21

 7  81  Alf Andersson  47:51  2:23  6:46  15:37  17:22  19:40  25:56  28:15  34:38  42:02  45:34  47:32  47:51

 S  2:23  4:23  8:51  1:45  2:18  6:16  2:19  6:23  7:24  3:32  1:58  0:19

 8  84  Kaj Abrahamson  58:23  4:39  8:31  17:38  19:08  21:51  34:40  36:50  40:47  45:58  56:45  58:03  58:23
 S  4:39  3:52  9:07  1:30  2:43  12:49  2:10  3:57  5:11  10:47  1:18  0:20

 9  69  Anne Marie Stephansen  59:34  3:48  10:46  19:48  22:38  26:09  38:04  43:51  48:02  51:46  57:49  59:12  59:34
 Esbjerg- Civ  3:48  6:58  9:02  2:50  3:31  11:55  5:47  4:11  3:44  6:03  1:23  0:22

 10  73  Helge Hansen  1:02:41  2:28  6:59  14:48  16:47  19:10  26:50  42:09  45:13  55:03  58:58  1:02:18  1:02:41

 Odense  2:28  4:31  7:49  1:59  2:23  7:40  15:19  3:04  9:50  3:55  3:20  0:23

 11  72  Jørgen Olesen  1:05:11  3:36  10:46  21:39  24:55  31:48  40:13  44:06  48:36  54:19  1:01:12  1:04:38  1:05:11

 Odense  3:36  7:10  10:53  3:16  6:53  8:25  3:53  4:30  5:43  6:53  3:26  0:33
 12  75  Karen-Lisbeth Fredberg  1:06:44  3:57  8:34  26:44  28:21  30:23  47:16  50:15  56:46  58:55  1:02:52  1:06:22  1:06:44  19:28

 Odense-Civ  3:57  4:37  18:10  1:37  2:02  16:53  2:59  6:31  2:09  3:57  3:30  0:22  *34
 13  70  Arne Pedersen  1:08:01  2:46  6:19  25:50  27:55  30:33  50:18  53:56  57:51  1:01:45  1:05:19  1:07:21  1:08:01

 Randers  2:46  3:33  19:31  2:05  2:38  19:45  3:38  3:55  3:54  3:34  2:02  0:40

 14  71  Søren Dyrskjødt  1:14:16  6:02  13:40  29:10  31:05  33:51  43:17  48:04  53:15  56:21  1:09:39  1:13:36  1:14:16

 Randers  6:02  7:38  15:30  1:55  2:46  9:26  4:47  5:11  3:06  13:18  3:57  0:40

 15  83  Lars Lófholm  1:15:38  2:24  6:30  13:34  16:10  22:28  47:46  1:03:16  1:07:50  1:10:35  1:13:29  1:15:12  1:15:38

 S  2:24  4:06  7:04  2:36  6:18  25:18  15:30  4:34  2:45  2:54  1:43  0:26
 16  67  Ib Kaas Larsen  1:21:03  4:11  7:25  35:17  37:23  40:40  53:18  1:10:42  1:13:11  1:16:02  1:18:55  1:20:39  1:21:03

 NSJÆ  4:11  3:14  27:52  2:06  3:17  12:38  17:24  2:29  2:51  2:53  1:44  0:24
